

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 994 367">BA1 No.280 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 371 1094 405"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 450 1484 533">Mr. Ankit Bisht, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 539 1484 667">Mr. G.C. Joshi, A.G.A. and Mr. J.P. Kandpal, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="691 719 1484 846">2. As prayed, three days' time is granted to learned counsel for the applicant to file amendment application.</p> <p data-bbox="691 898 1066 931">3. List thereafter.</p> <p data-bbox="691 1144 759 1171"><i>Arpan</i></p> <p data-bbox="1182 1077 1481 1137">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1273 1122 1398 1144">09.03.2026</p>